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— May 7 2022 Random Routes

51 songs, 3.2 hours, 953.8 MB

Name Time Album Artist

1 Junco Partner 2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2] Richard Hayes

2 One Morning In May 2:54 One Man Dog James Taylor

3 Run 2:46 Run, Rose, Run Dolly Parton

4 Big Dreams And Faded Jeans 4:07 Run, Rose, Run Dolly Parton

5 Blue Bonnet Breeze 5:19 Run, Rose, Run Dolly Parton

6 Let It Be Me / Je t'appartiens 3:45 Texafrance Christine Albert

7 The Man | Love / Mon seul amour 4:00 Texafrance Christine Albert

8 What Have You Done With My Love 2:25 Texafrance Christine Albert

9 Be Here To Love Me 2:33 Legend [Disc 1] Townes Van Zandt
10 Highway Kind 2:13 Legend [Disc 2] Townes Van Zandt
11 Flyin' Shoes 4:23 Legend [Disc 2] Townes Van Zandt
12 You Get It All 3:10 You Get It All Hayes Carll
13 She'll Come Back To Me 3:45 You Get It All Hayes Carll
14 Three Minute Love Affair 3:33 South Texas Suite [EP] Whitney Rose
15 Lookin' Back On Luckenbach 4:18 South Texas Suite [EP] Whitney Rose
16 From Time To Time 3:50 Music In Motian The Compositions Of P...  The Carl Michel Group
17 Emotionally Yours (Empire Burlesque Alt... 3:37 Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se... Bob Dylan
18 Dark Eyes (Empire Burlesque Alternate T... 4:58 Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se... Bob Dylan
19 Bob Wills Is Still The King 3:01 The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0 Waylon Jennings
20 Dusty Skies 3:05 Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The... Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Ray Benson...
21 Milk Cow Blues 2:54 Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9 Bob Wills
22 Heaven And Hell 2:22 The Willie Nelson Family Willie Nelson
23 Kneel At The Feet Of Jesus 2:29 The Willie Nelson Family Willie Nelson
24 Family Bible 2:49 The Willie Nelson Family Willie Nelson
25 While You Were Sleeping 4:23 The Way The River Goes Dan Weber
26 Watcha Gonna Do? 3:08 The Way The River Goes Dan Weber
27 Call It A Night 3:30 The Way The River Goes Dan Weber
28 Swing Fever 3:14 The Proper Years [Disc 2] Bill Kirchen
29 Down To Seeds And Stems Again 4:02 The Proper Years [Disc 2] Bill Kirchen
30 Beautiful World 4:03 Scrubs Colin Hay
31 Overkill 2:54 Scrubs Colin Hay

32 1 Just Don't Think I'll Ever Get Over You 5:20 Transcendental Highway (98) Colin Hay
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May 7 2022 Random Routes

Name

Instrumental |

Instrumental I

Still Looking For Something
A Little Soon To Say

Hate It When You Leave
Yap Yap

Northbound

These Sacred Lands
Looking for a Heart

Love Is On A Roll

Im Your Man

By The Time | Get To Phoenix

One Less Set Of Footsteps

I've Enjoyed As Much Of This As | Can St...

Two Lane Highway [Album Version]
That'll Be The Day

Twist And Shout

Somebody Was Watching Over Me

Wobbles

Time
0:54
1:41
3:10
6:27
4:59
4:45
5:36
717

12:00
4:10
5:41
3:54
2:46
2:43
4:09
2:14
2:39
5:03

3:31

Album

One Man Dog

One Man Dog

Downhill From Everywhere
Downhill From Everywhere
Main Offender

Main Offender

Young Man

Three White Spanish Horses
The Love in You

Gentle Giants: The Songs Of Don Williams

Ten Easy Pieces

The Definitive Collection

Greatest Hits

Greatest Hits

The Chipmunks Sing The Beatles Hits
Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

James Taylor

James Taylor

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Keith Richards

Keith Richards
Jamestown Revival

John Arthur Martinez
Jordi Baizan

John Prine & Roger Cook
Richard Paul Thomas
Jimmy Webb

Jim Croce

Porter Wagoner

Pure Prairie League

Pure Prairie League

The Chipmunks

Robert Plant & Alison Krauss

Benmont Tench
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