May 7 2022 Random Routes 51 songs, 3.2 hours, 953.8 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 One Morning In May	2:54	One Man Dog	James Taylor
3 Run	2:46	Run, Rose, Run	Dolly Parton
4 Big Dreams And Faded Jeans	4:07	Run, Rose, Run	Dolly Parton
5 Blue Bonnet Breeze	5:19	Run, Rose, Run	Dolly Parton
6 Let It Be Me / Je t'appartiens	3:45	Texafrance	Christine Albert
7 The Man I Love / Mon seul amour	4:00	Texafrance	Christine Albert
8 What Have You Done With My Love	2:25	Texafrance	Christine Albert
9 Be Here To Love Me	2:33	Legend [Disc 1]	Townes Van Zandt
10 Highway Kind	2:13	Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
11 Flyin' Shoes	4:23	Legend [Disc 2]	Townes Van Zandt
12 You Get It All	3:10	You Get It All	Hayes Carll
13 She'll Come Back To Me	3:45	You Get It All	Hayes Carll
14 Three Minute Love Affair	3:33	South Texas Suite [EP]	Whitney Rose
15 Lookin' Back On Luckenbach	4:18	South Texas Suite [EP]	Whitney Rose
16 From Time To Time	3:50	Music In Motian The Compositions Of P	The Carl Michel Group
17 Emotionally Yours (Empire Burlesque Alt	3:37	Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
18 Dark Eyes (Empire Burlesque Alternate T	4:58	Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
19 Bob Wills Is Still The King	3:01	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
20 Dusty Skies	3:05	Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The	Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Ray Benson
21 Milk Cow Blues	2:54	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9	Bob Wills
22 Heaven And Hell	2:22	The Willie Nelson Family	Willie Nelson
23 Kneel At The Feet Of Jesus	2:29	The Willie Nelson Family	Willie Nelson
24 Family Bible	2:49	The Willie Nelson Family	Willie Nelson
25 While You Were Sleeping	4:23	The Way The River Goes	Dan Weber
26 Watcha Gonna Do?	3:08	The Way The River Goes	Dan Weber
27 Call It A Night	3:30	The Way The River Goes	Dan Weber
28 Swing Fever	3:14	The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
29 Down To Seeds And Stems Again	4:02	The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
30 Beautiful World	4:03	Scrubs	Colin Hay
31 Overkill	2:54	Scrubs	Colin Hay
32 I Just Don't Think I'll Ever Get Over You	5:20	Transcendental Highway (98)	Colin Hay

May 7 2022 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Instrumental I	0:54	One Man Dog	James Taylor
34 Instrumental II	1:41	One Man Dog	James Taylor
35 Still Looking For Something	3:10	Downhill From Everywhere	Jackson Browne
36 A Little Soon To Say	6:27	Downhill From Everywhere	Jackson Browne
37 Hate It When You Leave	4:59	Main Offender	Keith Richards
38 Уар Уар	4:45	Main Offender	Keith Richards
39 Northbound	5:36	Young Man	Jamestown Revival
40 These Sacred Lands	7:17	Three White Spanish Horses	John Arthur Martinez
41 Looking for a Heart	12:00	The Love in You	Jordi Baizan
42 Love Is On A Roll	4:10	Gentle Giants: The Songs Of Don Williams	John Prine & Roger Cook
43 Im Your Man	5:41		Richard Paul Thomas
44 By The Time I Get To Phoenix	3:54	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
45 One Less Set Of Footsteps	2:46		Jim Croce
46 I've Enjoyed As Much Of This As I Can St	2:43	The Definitive Collection	Porter Wagoner
47 Two Lane Highway [Album Version]	4:09	Greatest Hits	Pure Prairie League
48 That'll Be The Day	2:14	Greatest Hits	Pure Prairie League
49 Twist And Shout	2:39	The Chipmunks Sing The Beatles Hits	The Chipmunks
50 Somebody Was Watching Over Me	5:03	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
51 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench